70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Approval Notes: ________________________________
_____________________________________________
_____________________________________________
K
ELS-SB
Job:                                Item#

70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Models:
K
ELS-SB
Printed in USA Date:____________Form KELS-SB Rev 3 (September/2023)
 KELS-20	  KELS-25	  KELS-30	  KELS-40	  KELS-60	  KELS-80	  KELS-100
INTENDED FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY.
NOT FOR HOUSEHOLD USE.
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
DIMENSIONS
SERVICE CONNECTIONS
 – ELECTRICAL CONNECTION : to be specified on data plate
Model Capacity Units A B C D E F(2”) F(3”) G(2”) G(3”) H J K L
KELS-20 20 gallons
(76 liters)
in
(mm)
21”

(375)
15.5”
(394)
18”
(457)
17.5”
(445)
13.38”
(340)
20.75”
(527)
60.5”
(1537)
16.5”
(419)
KELS-25 25 gallons
(95 liters)
in
(mm)
21”

(375)
15.5”
(394)
14.12”
(358)
13.13”
(333)
9.5”
(241)
17”
(432)
58.75”
(1492)
16.5”
(419)
KELS-30 30 gallons
(114 liters)
in
(mm)
24”

(406)
16.5”
(419)
15.75”
(400)
15”
(381)
11.25”
(286)
18.88”
(479)
63.5”
(1613)
18”
(457)
KELS-40 40 gallons
(152 liters)
in
(mm)
26”

(432)
18”
(457)
13.5”
(343)
12.5”
(318)
8.88”
(225)
16.38”
(416)
65”
(1651)
19.63”
(498)
KELS-60 60 gallons
(227 liters)
in
(mm)
29.5”

(457)
19.25”
(489)
13.88”
(352)
12.88”
(327)
9.63”
(244)
17.13”
(435)
75”
(1905)
22.88”
(581)
KELS-80 80 gallons
(303 liters)
in
(mm)
33”

(495)
20.5”
(521)
14.88”
(378)
13.88”
(352)
11.25”
(286)
18.63”
(473)
81”
(2058)
26”
(660)
KELS-100 100 gallons
(379 liters)
in
(mm)
35.5”